Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

23 Etapa Catarinense de Velocross

Junior

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:57:48

Papanduva 1,240 Km

-
Il
o B

19/3/2017 15:55.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(345) CARLOS AUGUSTO GERVASI
(18) ANTHONNY JOSE GERVASIO 1 1:10.243 +3.126 15:59:07.392
1 1:05.897 +0.337 15:58:59.720 2 1:09.286 +2.169 16:00:16.678
2 1:05.815 +0.255 16:00:05.535 3 1:19.346 +12.229 16:01:36.024
3 1:05.560 16:01:11.095 4 1:07.117 16:02:43.141
4 1:05.727 +0.167 16:02:16.822 5 1:07.999 +0.882 16:03:51.140
5 1:06.958 +1.398 16:03:23.780 6 1:09.265 +2.148 16:05:00.405
6 1:07.949 +2.389 16:04:31.729 7 1:11.091 +3.974 16:06:11.496
7 1:07.676 +2.116 16:05:39.405 8 1:11.085 +3.968 16:07:22.581
8 1:08.382 +2.822 16:06:47.787 9 1:10.572 +3.455 16:08:33.153
9 1:08.945 +3.385 16:07:56.732 10 1:10.310 +3.193 16:09:43.463
10 1:08.495 +2.935 16:09:05.227 11 1:12.401 +5.284 16:10:55.864
11 1:11.473 +5.913 16:10:16.700
(13) JOSE VICTOR DA SILVA
(8) ERIK MATEUS CAETANO 1 1:13.663 +5.935 15:59:08.382
1 1:11.206 +3.474 15:59:06.645 2 1:09.108 +1.380 16:00:17.490
2 1:09.233 +1.501 16:00:15.878 3 1:25.662 +17.934 16:01:43.152
3 1:10.489 +2.757 16:01:26.367 4 1:08.363 +0.635 16:02:51.515
4 1:08.742 +1.010 16:02:35.109 5 1:07.728 16:03:59.243
5 1:07.732 16:03:42.841 6 1:08.166 +0.438 16:05:07.409
6 1:08.108 +0.376 16:04:50.949 7 1:08.547 +0.819 16:06:15.956
7 1:08.011 +0.279 16:05:58.960 8 1:08.958 +1.230 16:07:24.914
8 1:08.444 +0.712 16:07:07.404 9 1:10.718 +2.990 16:08:35.632
9 1:08.571 +0.839 16:08:15.975 10 1:10.679 +2.951 16:09:46.311
10 1:08.564 +0.832 16:09:24.539 11 1:11.834 +4.106 16:10:58.145
11 1:09.473 +1.741 16:10:34.012
(22) EDUARDO ANTUNES DE PAULA
(699) PEDRO HENRIQUE TODT 1 1:10.487 +0.206 15:59:04.630
1 1:10.622 +2.371 15:59:05.069 2 1:10.284 +0.003 16:00:14.914
2 1:09.553 +1.302 16:00:14.622 3 1:10.761 +0.480 16:01:25.675
3 1:08.590 +0.339 16:01:23.212 4 1:11.218 +0.937 16:02:36.893
4 1:09.410 +1.159 16:02:32.622 5 1:10.281 16:03:47.174
5 1:08.460 +0.209 16:03:41.082 6 1:11.711 +1.430 16:04:58.885
6 1:08.288 +0.037 16:04:49.370 7 1:11.711 +1.430 16:06:10.596
7 1:09.531 +1.280 16:05:58.901 8 1:11.359 +1.078 16:07:21.955
8 1:10.062 +1.811 16:07:08.963 9 1:11.956 +1.675 16:08:33.911
9 1:09.014 +0.763 16:08:17.977 10 1:11.915 +1.634 16:09:45.826
10 1:08.251 16:09:26.228 11 1:13.163 +2.882 16:10:58.989
11 1:08.740 +0.489 16:10:34.968
(20) EMANOEL VITOR CHAPIEWSKY
(915) BRUNO AMANDIO VICENTE 1 1:11.082 +3.712 15:59:05.999
1 1:08.046 +0.633 15:59:02.557 2 1:09.469 +2.099 16:00:15.468
2 1:08.332 +0.919 16:00:10.889 3 1:10.571 +3.201 16:01:26.039
3 1:07.413 16:01:18.302 4 1:08.442 +1.072 16:02:34.481
4 1:07.429 +0.016 16:02:25.731 5 1:07.370 16:03:41.851
5 1:19.418 +12.005 16:03:45.149 6 1:08.313 +0.943 16:04:50.164
6 1:08.891 +1.478 16:04:54.040 7 1:21.880 +14.510 16:06:12.044
7 1:09.159 +1.746 16:06:03.199
8 1:08.320 +0.907 16:07:11.519
9 1:07.804 +0.391 16:08:19.323
10 1:08.009 +0.596 16:09:27.332
11 1:08.875 +1.462 16:10:36.207
(910) MATHEUS GABRIEL SILVA
1 1:07.317 15:59:10.397
2 1:07.628 +0.311 16:00:18.025
3 1:09.816 +2.499 16:01:27.841
4 1:08.355 +1.038 16:02:36.196
5 1:08.448 +1.131 16:03:44.644
6 1:08.844 +1.527 16:04:53.488
7 1:10.287 +2.970 16:06:03.775
8 1:09.282 +1.965 16:07:13.057
9 1:10.135 +2.818 16:08:23.192
10 1:10.349 +3.032 16:09:33.541
11 1:13.713 +6.396 16:10:47.254
Orbits
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